
 

Wednesday 27 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 03 Oct 2023 (week 39)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $1.05 $1.80 $1.44 per 1L

3 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $2.16 ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Zoosh Dip 185g $1.01 $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

5 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

6 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe Medium Bars 30-60g $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

7 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

8 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g $2.34 ½ $2.25 39¢ per 100g

Television Advertised  - Fri 29 Sep 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

10 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $1.80 $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

11 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $2.50 $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

12 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $6.00 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

Google Advertised
1 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL $2.15 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

2 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $1.94 $5.25 26¢ per 100mL

3 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.90 $2.10 53¢ per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Footy Finals BBQ
1 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $2.16 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $1.80 $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

3 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) $1.05 $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

4 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick $1.49 ½ $1.40 14¢ per 1m

5 Heat Beads BBQ Briquettes 4kg $0.51 $11.99 30¢ per 100g

6 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $6.00 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

7 Simply Tasty Salads 800g (Produce) $1.40 $6.99ea $8.74 per 1kg

8 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $2.01 $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Footy Finals Entertaining
1 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $1.05 $1.80 $1.44 per 1L

3 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

4 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g $1.75 ½ $1.75 $1.09 per 100g

5 Zoosh Dip 185g $1.01 $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

6 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $1.51 $3.99 $31.92 per 1kg

7 Mersey Valley Cheese 235g (POT) $3.41 $6.49 $27.62 per 1kg

8 Peters Maxibon 4pk $4.75 ½ $4.75 85¢ per 100mL

Facebook Advertised - Half Price Specials
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe Medium Bars 30-60g $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

3 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g $2.34 ½ $2.25 39¢ per 100g

4 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL $2.15 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

5 Schwarzkopf Extra Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL $4.50 ½ $4.49 $1.12 per 100mL

6 Palmolive Softwash Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $1.51 ½ $1.49 60¢ per 100mL

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 27 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 03 Oct 2023 (week 39)

TV/Digital

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $1.05 $1.80 $1.44 per 1L

Friday Catalogue Email - Hoisin BBQ Lamb Chops Recipe
1 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

Website Banner
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

2 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

Website Banner - Price Match Heinz Baby Food

Radio Advertised
1 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $1.05 $1.80 $1.44 per 1L

3 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $6.00 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

4 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $2.16 ½ $1.99 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 27 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 03 Oct 2023 (week 39)

Thursday 28 Sep - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

2 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L $0.86 $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

3 Schwarzkopf Extra Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL Digital $4.50 ½ $4.49 $1.12 per 100mL

Friday 29 Sep - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

3 Simply Tasty Mesclun Punnet 100g (Produce) $2.50pun $25.00 per 1kg

Friday 29 Sep - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Digital $2.50 $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

2 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

3 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $29.99kg N/A

Friday 29 Sep - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Digital $2.50 $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $29.99kg N/A

Friday 29 Sep - Mercury
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 10 x 375mL $5.90 $9.35 $2.49 per 1L

2 Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk $3.00 $6.99 N/A

3 Moccona Specialty Blend Coffee 200g $7.51 $12.99 $6.50 per 100g

Friday 29 Sep - ALL PRESS
1 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g TV $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL TV $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

3 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Digital $1.75 ½ $1.75 $1.09 per 100g

4 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL TV $2.16 ½ $1.99 N/A

5 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 130-180g $2.85 ½ $2.85 N/A

6 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick Digital $1.49 ½ $1.40 14¢ per 1m

7 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.05 $1.80 $1.44 per 1L

8 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) Digital $1.05 $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

9 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) Digital $1.80 $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

10 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $3.00 $6.99 N/A

11 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g Digital $1.51 $3.99 $31.92 per 1kg

12 Zoosh Dip 185g TV $1.01 $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

Saturday 30 Sep - Advocate & Examiner
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 10 x 375mL $5.90 $9.35 $2.49 per 1L

2 Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk $3.00 $6.99 N/A

3 Moccona Specialty Blend Coffee 200g $7.51 $12.99 $6.50 per 100g

Saturday 30 Sep - Mercury Front Page
1 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g TV $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.05 $1.80 $1.44 per 1L

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 27 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 03 Oct 2023 (week 39)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  TV $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL TV $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

3 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL TV $2.16 ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g TV $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $29.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe Medium Bars 30-60g TV $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

2 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 200/220g $6.00 ½ $5.99 N/A

4 Red Rock Deli Gourmet Crackers 130g/Deli Crackers 135g $2.69 ½ $2.60 N/A

5 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL Digital $2.15 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

6 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 130-180g Press $2.85 ½ $2.85 N/A

7 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV $2.34 ½ $2.25 39¢ per 100g

8 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk Press $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

9 Peters Maxibon 4pk Digital $4.75 ½ $4.75 85¢ per 100mL

Page 3
1 Peckish Bird Seed Blends 1.5kg (POT) $5.84 ½ $5.75 38¢ per 100g

2 Multix Baking Paper 30cm x 20m $2.50 ½ $2.49 12¢ per 1m

3 Colgate 360° Toothbrush 1pk Ex. Advanced $2.65 ½ $2.60 $2.60 per 1ea

4 Somat Auto Dishwasher Range  - All Half Price ½ N/A

5 Schwarzkopf Extra Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL Digital $4.50 ½ $4.49 $1.12 per 100mL

6 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g $5.01 ½ $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

7 Bic Soleil Smooth Scented Razors 4pk $3.10 ½ $3.10 78¢ per 1ea

Page 4 - Meat &  Produce
1 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) Press $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

2 Simply Tasty Mesclun Punnet 100g (Produce) Press $2.50pun $25.00 per 1kg

3 Brown Onion 1kg Bag (Produce) $1.50bag $1.50 per 1kg

4 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $2.26 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

5 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Pork Burgers 500g (Meat) $7.99ea $15.98 per 1kg

6 Petuna Atlantic Salmon MAP 2pk 280g (ctn 8) (Meat) $10.99ea $39.25 per 1kg

7 Scottsdale Pork Meaty Pork Ribs (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

8 Ingham's Chicken Kebabs 450g (Meat) $8.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

Page 5 - Deli & Bakery
1 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) Press $15.99kg N/A

2 Ingham's Chicken Drumsticks (Deli) $5.99kg N/A

3 Tibaldi Diced Lean Bacon (2.5kg) (Deli) $8.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Saveloys (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

5 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) Digital $1.80 $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

6 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Digital $2.50 $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

7 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $1.00 $3.99 71¢ per 100g

8 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $1.11 $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

Page 6 - Footy Finals Double Page
1 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Digital $1.75 ½ $1.75 $1.09 per 100g

2 Arnott's Flatbread Snacks 130g $2.75 >½ $2.25 $1.73 per 100g

3 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $1.51 $3.49 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 27 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 03 Oct 2023 (week 39)

4 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g LPE $3.99 N/A

5 Kettle Potato Chips 150/165g  $1.51 $4.49 N/A

6 Zoosh Dip 185g TV $1.01 $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

7 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g Digital $1.51 $3.99 $31.92 per 1kg

8 Mersey Valley Cheese 235g (POT) Digital $3.41 $6.49 $27.62 per 1kg

9 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL  $1.90 $5.49 $3.66 per 1L

10 Clearly Tasmanian Water 20 x 600mL (POT) $2.00 $8.99 75¢ per 1L

11 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $0.91 $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

Page 7 - Footy Finals Double Page
1 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) Digital $1.05 $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

2 Praise Squeeze Mayonnaise 365/410g $1.26 $2.99 N/A

3 MasterFoods Tartare/Seafood Cocktail Sauce 220/260g $0.75 $2.75 N/A

4 Global Seafoods Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g $3.60 $9.99 $33.30 per 1kg

5 Simply Tasty Salads 800g (Produce) Digital $1.40 $6.99ea $8.74 per 1kg

6 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g Press $3.00 $6.99 N/A

7 Edgell Sliced Beetroot 425g $0.65 $2.15 $5.06 per 1kg

8 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Digital $6.00 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

9 Patties Mini Combos 1kg/Party Pack 1.25kg $8.70 ½ $8.69 N/A

10 Four 'n Twenty Angus Beef/Meat Free Pies 4pk $4.36 $6.49 93¢ per 100g

Page 8  
1 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L Press $0.86 $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

2 Moccona Specialty Blend Coffee 200g Press $7.51 $12.99 $6.50 per 100g

3 Queen Vanilla Essence 50mL $3.46 $4.49 90¢ per 10mL

4 Sanitarium Weet-Bix Bites 500/510g $1.50 $3.75 N/A

5 McKenzie's Salt 115g & Black Pepper 55g Grinder $1.60 $3.99 N/A

6 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g excl. No Added Sugar (POT) $0.51 $5.99 $11.41 per 1kg

7 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $1.01 $3.49 N/A

8 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 5pk $1.21 $3.49 N/A

9 Cobs Popcorn 80-120g $1.01 $2.49 N/A

Page 9 - LPE  
1 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

2 Bushells Tea Cup Bags 100pk LPE $4.50 $2.50 per 100g

3 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.75 35¢ per 100g

4 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $4.30 66¢ per 100g

5 Kirks Mixers 6 x 250mL LPE $6.00 $4.00 per 1L

6 Great Northern Zero Alcohol 6 x 375mL LPE $10.00 $4.44 per 1L

7 Birds Eye Frozen Peas 1kg (excl. Baby Peas)  LPE $5.00 $5.00 per 1kg

8 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 32pk LPE $18.99 33¢ per 100sh

9 White King Bleach 1.25L LPE $3.79 $3.03 per 1L

Page 10  
1 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) Digital $2.01 $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

2 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $2.00 $5.99 60¢ per 100g

3 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $0.89 $1.60 $1.45 per 100g

4 Kraft Cheese Singles 216g $1.26 $3.99 $18.47 per 1kg

5 San Remo Fresh Pasta 350g $1.70 $4.99 $1.43 per 100g

6 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L Digital $1.94 $5.25 26¢ per 100mL
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 27 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 03 Oct 2023 (week 39)

7 Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk Press $3.00 $6.99 N/A

8 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $1.01 $3.99 N/A

9 Lean Cuisine Frozen Lunches 280g $2.01 $3.99 $1.43 per 100g

Page 11  
1 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $2.51 $7.49 N/A

2 iCare Toilet Tissue White Double Length 4pk $1.50 $4.49 31¢ per 100sh

3 Heinz Baby Food Pouch 120g $0.20 $1.60 $1.33 per 100g

4 Strepsils Lozenges 16pk $2.50 $4.49 28¢ per 1ea

5 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $1.04 $4.75 40¢ per 100g

6 Schmackos Strapz 200g $1.01 $6.49 $3.25 per 100g

7 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $2.26 $5.99 60¢ per 100g

8 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g Digital $0.90 $2.10 53¢ per 100g

Page 11 - BBQ Essentials Side Panel  
9 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick Digital $1.49 ½ $1.40 14¢ per 1m

10 Multix Alfoil Medium Roast Tray with Handles $1.66 $3.99 N/A

11 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $2.04 ½ $1.85 3¢ per 1m

12 Heat Beads BBQ Briquettes 4kg Digital $0.51 $11.99 30¢ per 100g

Page 12 - Coca-Cola Page  
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.05 $1.80 $1.44 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 10 x 375mL  Press $5.90 $9.35 $2.49 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL  $13.55 $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

4 Mother Energy Drink 10 x 375mL $4.49 $11.50 $3.07 per 1L

5 Mount Franklin Lightly Sparkling Spring Water 1.25L $1.29 $1.80 $1.44 per 1L

Page 13 - Price Match Heinz Baby Food Full Page (Digital Only)  

Page 14 - Hoisin BBQ Lamb Chops Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) Digital $17.99kg N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 27 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 03 Oct 2023 (week 39)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g TV ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL TV ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

3 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL TV ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g TV ½ $3.49 N/A

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $29.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Half Price Page
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe Medium Bars 30-60g TV >½ $0.89 N/A

2 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g Digital ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL Digital ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

4 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV ½ $2.25 39¢ per 100g

5 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk Press ½ $1.50 N/A

6 Peters Maxibon 4pk Digital ½ $4.75 85¢ per 100mL

7 Multix Baking Paper 30cm x 20m ½ $2.49 12¢ per 1m

8 Somat Auto Dishwasher Range  - All Half Price ½ N/A

9 Schwarzkopf Extra Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL Digital ½ $4.49 $1.12 per 100mL

10 Bic Soleil Smooth Scented Razors 4pk ½ $3.10 78¢ per 1ea

11 Palmolive Softwash Liquid Soap Pump 250mL Digital ½ $1.49 60¢ per 100mL

Page 3 - Coca-Cola Page
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.80 $1.44 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 10 x 375mL Press $9.35 $2.49 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

4 Mother Energy Drink 10 x 375mL $11.50 $3.07 per 1L

5 Mount Franklin Lightly Sparkling Spring Water 1.25L $1.80 $1.44 per 1L

Page 4 - Footy Finals Double Page
1 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Digital ½ $1.75 $1.09 per 100g

2 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 130-180g Press ½ $2.85 N/A

3 Cobs Popcorn 80-120g $2.49 N/A

4 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $3.49 N/A

5 Zoosh Dip 185g TV $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

6 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g Digital $3.99 $31.92 per 1kg

7 Mersey Valley Cheese 235g (POT) Digital $6.49 $27.62 per 1kg

8 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL $5.49 $3.66 per 1L

9 Clearly Tasmanian Water 20 x 600mL (POT) $8.99 75¢ per 1L

Page 5 - Footy Finals Double Page
1 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) Digital $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

2 Praise Squeeze Mayonnaise 365/410g $2.99 N/A

3 Edgell Sliced Beetroot 425g $2.15 $5.06 per 1kg

4 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Digital $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

5 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g Press $6.99 N/A

6 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Digital $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

7 MasterFoods Tartare/Seafood Cocktail Sauce 220/260g $2.75 N/A

8 Global Seafoods Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g $9.99 $33.30 per 1kg

9 Patties Mini Combos 1kg/Party Pack 1.25kg ½ $8.69 N/A

Page 6
1 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L Press $1.99 $1.99 per 1L
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 27 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 03 Oct 2023 (week 39)

2 Moccona Specialty Blend Coffee 200g Press $12.99 $6.50 per 100g

3 Queen Vanilla Essence 50mL $4.49 90¢ per 10mL

4 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g excl. No Added Sugar (POT) $5.99 $11.41 per 1kg

Page 6 - LPE Half Page
5 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

6 Birds Eye Frozen Peas 1kg (excl. Baby Peas) LPE $5.00 $5.00 per 1kg

7 Kirks Mixers 6 x 250mL LPE $6.00 $4.00 per 1L

8 Bushells Tea Cup Bags 100pk LPE $4.50 $2.50 per 100g

9 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.75 35¢ per 100g

10 White King Bleach 1.25L LPE $3.79 $3.03 per 1L

Page 7
1 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $7.49 N/A

2 iCare Toilet Tissue White Double Length 4pk $4.49 31¢ per 100sh

3 Heinz Baby Food Pouch 120g $1.60 $1.33 per 100g

4 Strepsils Lozenges 16pk $4.49 28¢ per 1ea

5 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $4.75 40¢ per 100g

6 Schmackos Strapz 200g $6.49 $3.25 per 100g

7 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $5.99 60¢ per 100g

8 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g Digital $2.10 53¢ per 100g

Page 7 - BBQ Essentials Side Panel
9 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick Digital ½ $1.40 14¢ per 1m

10 Heat Beads BBQ Briquettes 4kg Digital $11.99 30¢ per 100g

11 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m ½ $1.85 3¢ per 1m

12 Multix Alfoil Medium Roast Tray with Handles $3.99 N/A

Page 8
1 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) Press $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

2 Simply Tasty Mesclun Punnet 100g (Produce) Press $2.50pun $25.00 per 1kg

3 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

4 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) Digital $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

5 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $5.99 60¢ per 100g

6 Kraft Cheese Singles 216g $3.99 $18.47 per 1kg

7 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) Digital $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

8 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L Digital $5.25 26¢ per 100mL

9 Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk Press $6.99 N/A

10 Lean Cuisine Frozen Lunches 280g $3.99 $1.43 per 100g

Page 9 - Price Match Heinz Baby Food Full Page (Digital Only)  

Page 10 - Hoisin BBQ Lamb Chops Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) Digital $17.99kg N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 27 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 03 Oct 2023 (week 39)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 !Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g Digital $2.10 53¢ per 100g

2 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Digital $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

3 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g TV $3.49 N/A

4 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe Medium Bars 30-60g TV $0.89 N/A

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 10 x 375mL $9.35 $2.49 per 1L

6 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.80 $1.44 per 1L

7 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.50 N/A

8 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) Digital $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

9 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) Digital $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

10 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL Digital $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

11 Heat Beads BBQ Briquettes 4kg Digital $11.99 30¢ per 100g

12 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 130-180g $2.85 N/A

13 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL TV $1.99 N/A

14 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $6.99 N/A

15 Mersey Valley Cheese 235g (POT) Digital $6.49 $27.62 per 1kg

16 Moccona Specialty Blend Coffee 200g $12.99 $6.50 per 100g

17 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick Digital $1.40 14¢ per 1m

18 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Digital $1.75 $1.09 per 100g

19 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Digital $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

20 Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk $6.99 N/A

21 Palmolive Softwash Liquid Soap Pump 250mL Digital $1.49 60¢ per 100mL

22 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL TV $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

23 Peters Maxibon 4pk Digital $4.75 85¢ per 100mL

24 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L Digital $5.25 26¢ per 100mL

25 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) Digital $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

26 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

27 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV $2.25 39¢ per 100g

28 Schwarzkopf Extra Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL Digital $4.49 $1.12 per 100mL

29 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g TV $2.40 N/A

30 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g Digital $1.99 N/A

31 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g Digital $3.99 $31.92 per 1kg

32 Zoosh Dip 185g TV $2.49 $1.35 per 100g
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Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Arnott's Flatbread Snacks 130g $2.25 $1.73 per 100g

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $3.49 N/A

3 Bic Soleil Smooth Scented Razors 4pk $3.10 78¢ per 1ea

4 Birds Eye Frozen Peas 1kg (excl. Baby Peas) LPE $5.00 $5.00 per 1kg

5 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g excl. No Added Sugar (POT) $5.99 $11.41 per 1kg

6 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL $5.49 $3.66 per 1L

7 Bushells Tea Cup Bags 100pk LPE $4.50 $2.50 per 100g

8 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 200/220g $5.99 N/A

9 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $3.49 N/A

10 Clearly Tasmanian Water 20 x 600mL (POT) $8.99 75¢ per 1L

11 Cobs Popcorn 80-120g $2.49 N/A

12 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

13 Colgate 360° Toothbrush 1pk Ex. Advanced $2.60 $2.60 per 1ea

14 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

15 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

16 Edgell Sliced Beetroot 425g $2.15 $5.06 per 1kg

17 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $7.49 N/A

18 Four 'n Twenty Angus Beef/Meat Free Pies 4pk $6.49 93¢ per 100g

19 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $5.99 60¢ per 100g

20 Global Seafoods Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g $9.99 $33.30 per 1kg

21 Great Northern Zero Alcohol 6 x 375mL LPE $10.00 $4.44 per 1L

22 Heinz Baby Food Pouch 120g $1.60 $1.33 per 100g

23 iCare Toilet Tissue White Double Length 4pk $4.49 31¢ per 100sh

24 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 5pk $3.49 N/A

25 Kettle Potato Chips 150/165g $4.49 N/A

26 Kirks Mixers 6 x 250mL LPE $6.00 $4.00 per 1L

27 Kraft Cheese Singles 216g $3.99 $18.47 per 1kg

28 Lean Cuisine Frozen Lunches 280g $3.99 $1.43 per 100g

29 MasterFoods Tartare/Seafood Cocktail Sauce 220/260g $2.75 N/A

30 McKenzie's Salt 115g & Black Pepper 55g Grinder $3.99 N/A

31 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

32 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

33 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $4.30 66¢ per 100g

34 Mother Energy Drink 10 x 375mL $11.50 $3.07 per 1L

35 Mount Franklin Lightly Sparkling Spring Water 1.25L $1.80 $1.44 per 1L

36 Multix Alfoil Medium Roast Tray with Handles $3.99 N/A

37 Multix Baking Paper 30cm x 20m $2.49 12¢ per 1m

38 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.85 3¢ per 1m

39 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $3.99 N/A

40 Patties Mini Combos 1kg/Party Pack 1.25kg $8.69 N/A

41 Peckish Bird Seed Blends 1.5kg (POT) $5.75 38¢ per 100g

42 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $4.75 40¢ per 100g

43 Praise Squeeze Mayonnaise 365/410g $2.99 N/A

44 Queen Vanilla Essence 50mL $4.49 90¢ per 10mL

45 Red Rock Deli Gourmet Crackers 130g/Deli Crackers 135g $2.60 N/A

46 San Remo Fresh Pasta 350g $4.99 $1.43 per 100g
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47 Sanitarium Weet-Bix Bites 500/510g $3.75 N/A

48 Schmackos Strapz 200g $6.49 $3.25 per 100g

49 Somat Auto Dishwasher Range  - All Half Price N/A

50 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 32pk LPE $18.99 33¢ per 100sh

51 Strepsils Lozenges 16pk $4.49 28¢ per 1ea

52 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $1.60 $1.45 per 100g

53 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $5.99 60¢ per 100g

54 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g LPE $3.99 N/A

55 White King Bleach 1.25L LPE $3.79 $3.03 per 1L

56 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $3.99 71¢ per 100g

57 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.75 35¢ per 100g
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